1° CORRIDA DE ROSANA

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28

29
30
31
32

33

Numero
2206
2227
2355
2168
2173
2101
2152
2242
2255
2334
2256
2133
2302
2208
2103
2187
2174
2318
2353

2243
2191
2233
2345
2296
2306

2341

2270
2238

2188
2352
2106
2135

2144

Nome

GENIVALDO NUNES PESSOA

JAIRO ORTEGA

WILLIAN DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
DAVID DOUGLAS DIAS DOS SANTOS
EDER LINO DOS ANJOS

ADAO PIRES MONTEIRO

CELSO ORTEGA

JOSE ANTONIO DA CRUZ

LEANDRO FERREIRA PORTO

SILVIO OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
LEANDRO OLIVEIRA GARCIA
ANTONIO PINTO

REGINALDO BERALDO

GILMAR SILVA DA CRUZ

ADINALDO FELICIO DOS SANTOS
EMERSON APARECIDO DE OLIVERIA
EDGAR ANDERSON SILVA

ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA GALDINO

WESLEY FERNANDES SANTOS
SOARES

JOSE DIMAS

FABIO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
JEFFERSON ANCHIETA
VALMIR ALVES DA CRUZ
PLINIO JOAQUIM PINTO
RENAN BONILHA DE ALMEIDA

TINDARO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES

MANOEL MESSIAS PORTO

JOAO PAULO DE BRITO DA SILVA

EVERTON THIAGO

WELINGTON FERREIRA CETANO
AGUINALDO FERREIRA DOS PASSOS
APARECIDO CRESPO

CAIO ADAM FIM SOARES

Relatorio emitido em 30/07/2018 as 10:02:11

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.

M4650
M4650
M1625
M3135
M3135
M5155
M4650
M4650
M3135
M3640
M2630
M4650
M3640
M3640
M5660
M3640
M4650
M3135
M1625

M5660
M3135
M3640
M4650
M4650
M2630

M4650

M6199
M1625

M1625
M1625
M4650
M6199

M2630

CIl.Fx.

R W N W

A A~ b

o o o

(o]

Equipe
BEIRA RIO RUNNING
TEAM ORTEGA
VIDA CORRIDA

BERNARDES

VIDA CORRIDA

ANAS4ARUN
PAPALEGUAS RUNNING

ANAS4RUN

LIFE RUNNING

UNOESTE
LIFE RUNNING
ANAS4RUN
CRAZY4RUN

ENDORFINA

ANAS4ARUN
ANAS4RUN
ANAS4RUN

ANAS4RUN/ASSIM
TELECOM

D-MART PARA O MUNDO
/ DEREM

LIFE RUNNING
ACADEMIA BRASBOL

STUDIO E FITNESS -
CLINICA MEDICA

LIFE RUNNING
LIFE RUNNING

MUNICIPIO DE
TEODORO SAMPAIO

LIFE RUNNING

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:03:16
00:03:24
00:03:26
00:03:27
00:03:36
00:03:41
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:51
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:11
00:04:13
00:04:13

00:04:14

00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:18

00:04:20

00:04:20

00:04:21

00:04:22

00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:23

00:04:25

00:04:25

Vel. Tempo
18,35 00:22:53
17,66 00:23:47
17,45 00:24:04
17,37 00:24:11
16,66 00:25:13
16,32 00:25:44
16,21 00:25:55
16,11 00:26:04
15,57 00:26:59
15,26 00:27:31
15,22 00:27:36
15,18 00:27:40
15,10 00:27:49
14,60 00:28:46
14,59 00:28:47
14,37 00:29:14
14,25 00:29:29
14,22 00:29:32
14,15 00:29:41
14,12 00:29:45
14,08 00:29:50
14,06 00:29:52
14,05 00:29:53
13,97 00:30:04
13,85 00:30:20
13,83 00:30:22
13,79 00:30:27
13,76 00:30:31
13,73 00:30:35
13,69 00:30:41
13,67 00:30:44
13,60 00:30:53
13,59 00:30:54
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1° CORRIDA DE ROSANA

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Numero
2362
2360
2186
2354
2210
2281
2293
2213
2368
2214
2223
2268
2349
2143
2311

2313
2183
2192
2145
2132

2241

2141
2357
2350
2299
2249
2157
2287
2140
2317
2373
2138
2292
2142
2290

Nome

PAULO SERGIO SOUZA

GILSON AP. MACHADO

ELY FERNANDO BEZERRA

WILLIAM GRAGCA

GIOVANI RAMOS FERREIRA
MAYCON CESAR BRANCO PEREIRA
PERICLES VALERA RIALTO
GUSTAVO DA SILVA

CARLOS EDUARDO BRAGA

HAUNY MOTA DO NASCIMENTO
ITACOLOMY CARVALHO NETO

LUIZ MURILO QUEIROZ MESTRINIERE
VICTOR HUGO

BRUNO MARTINS

RICARDO FAQUINI RIBEIRO

RICARDO LEANDRO BONFIM
ELIZIARIO APARECIDO MOREIRA
FABRICIO CAXALI LUZ

CAIQUE GOIS DE ANDRADE

ANTONIO CARLOS VILLA JUNIOR
VILLA

JOSE AUGUSTO CAVALHEIRO JUNIOR

BRUNO BISPO

YANN ARAUJO

VINICIUS VAZ

RAFAEL MARTINS PEREIRA

JULIO CESAR RODRIGUES DA SILVA
CLECIUS RODRIGUES SOARES
NIELSON TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO BERTAPELLI

RODRIGO DO CARMO XAVIER
AGUINALDO GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA
BELMIRO MOREIRA DA SILVA
PAULO CESAR KAZUYOSHI SHIBUTA
BRUNO HENRIQUE FAQUINI
PATRICK PEREIRA

Relatorio emitido em 30/07/2018 as 10:02:11

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.
M4145
M3135
M3640
M5155
M2630
M3135
M5155
M1625
M1625
M1625
M3640
M1625
M1625
M1625
M3640

M3135
M5155
M3640
M1625
M3640

M3640

M1625
M1625
M1625
M2630
M5155
M4145
M3640
M3640
M3135
M1625
M3640
M5660
M2630
M4145

CIl.Fx.

o o

11
10

11

12
13
14

12
13

15
14

Equipe

ENDORFINA
GRAGCA ESPORTE PP
LIFE RUNNING
ACORRENOR /MARILENA

NENHUM

ANAS4RUN
ENDORFINA

NENHUM

BATISTA & FAQUINI
ADVOCACIA

ENDORFINA
ANAS4ARUN

ANAS4RUN
BOMBEIRO

ENDORFINA - ACADEMIA
EQUILIBRIUM DE
PRIMAVERA/SP

LIFE RUNNING
VO2 PRO UP

RUNNING GIRLS

ANAS4ARUN

MUNICIPIO DE
TEODORO SAMPAIO

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:04:25
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:33
00:04:38
00:04:41
00:04:41
00:04:42
00:04:42
00:04:42
00:04:43
00:04:45
00:04:46

00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:53

00:04:53

00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:11
00:05:13
00:05:15
00:05:15

Vel. Tempo
13,57 00:30:57
13,38 00:31:23
13,37 00:31:25
13,37 00:31:25
13,33 00:31:31
13,21 00:31:48
12,97 00:32:23
12,82 00:32:45
12,82 00:32:46
12,77 00:32:54
12,76 00:32:55
12,76 00:32:55
12,71 00:33:03
12,64 00:33:14
12,61 00:33:19
12,51 00:33:34
12,46 00:33:43
12,33 00:34:03
12,31 00:34:07
12,29 00:34:10
12,27 00:34:14
12,19 00:34:27
12,17 00:34:31
12,07 00:34:47
12,05 00:34:51
11,90 00:35:18
11,89 00:35:20
11,82 00:35:32
11,80 00:35:35
11,63 00:36:07
11,58 00:36:16
11,58 00:36:17
11,51 00:36:30
11,44 00:36:42
11,43 00:36:44
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1° CORRIDA DE ROSANA

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.

69

70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98
99
100
101
102
103

Numero

2305

2244
2229
2218

2358
2351
2158
2272
2250
2329
2226
2221
2366
2176
2291
2320

2316
2240
2193
2196
2267
2252
2307
2310
2319
2108
2258
2231
2234

2330
2185
2184
2190
2207
2109

Nome

REINALDO APARECIDO DOS REIS
REIS

JOSE LIMA DE JESUS
JANDERSON DUTRA ANGELO

HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA CABRAL
CABRAL

YUKIO NODA

WASHINGTON OLIVEIRA
CLODOALDO PEREIRA DE JESUS
MARCIO GARCIA

KAIKE CARAVIERE

SERGIO RODRIGUES DE NOVAES
JAIR FRANCISCO CAMARGO
IGOR GABRIEL GONCALVES
VALDEMIR VALDEMAR DE SOUZA
EDILSON ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO PESSINI

ROGERIO MORAES DO NASCIMENTO

ROBSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JOSE AMAURI GOUVEIA JUNIOR
FABRICIO MONTEIRO

FERNANDO PROTTI BUENO

LUIZ FERNANDO OLIVEIRA

KLEBER DAN

RENAN CASTELLO IKEDA LIMA JESUS
RIBERTO PERES

ROGERIO DEDINI GUSSAO

ALEX CRISTIANO JESUS DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO TADEU CIPOLA LEITE
PIETRO LOYOLLA MONTANARI LEME

JEFFERSON ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
BRANQUINHO

SEVERINO TEODORO BARBOSA
ELVIS MACHADO

ELSON ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
FABIANO PEREIRA DE MENEZES
GEORGE PEREIRA

ALEX LIMA

Relatorio emitido em 30/07/2018 as 10:02:11

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe

M4650 9

M5155 6 ENDORFINA

M2630 7 ENDORFINA

M1625 16 ENDORFINA

M6199 3 VIDA CORRIDA

M3640 15 RUNNING GIRLS

M4145 4 NAO

M3640 16 LIFE RUNNING

M1625 = 17 LIFE RUNNING

M3640 17 MARILENA

M5155 7

M1625 18 ENDORFINA

M4650 = 10

M4650 = 11 LIFE RUNNING

M5660 @ 4 VIDA CORRIDA

M3640 18 ACADEMIA ESPAGO
VITAL

M4650 @ 12 ANAS4RUN/DMART

M2630 8  CORPO DE BOMBEIROS

M3135 10 ENDORFINA

M3640 19 VEGAN TEAM

M3640 20

M3640 21

M1625 = 19 ENDORFINA

M5660 5

M3640 22 LIFE RUNNING

M3640 23 #CORRECOCAO

M1625 = 20

M1625 = 21

M3135 = 11

M6199 4 PAPALEGUAS RUNNING

M3640 24

M4145 5 LIFE RUNNING

M3640 25 VIDA CORRIDA

M3135 12

M3135 13

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo

00:05:15

00:05:15
00:05:16

00:05:18

00:05:22
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:36
00:05:44
00:05:45
00:05:48
00:05:51
00:05:56
00:05:57
00:05:58
00:06:06

00:06:14
00:06:15
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:23
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:35
00:06:48
00:06:59
00:07:06
00:07:08
00:07:08

00:07:16
00:07:26
00:07:27
00:07:30
00:07:34
00:07:49

Vel. Tempo
11,43 00:36:44
11,42 00:36:47
11,39 00:36:53
11,33 00:37:04
11,19 00:37:33
11,13 00:37:45
11,08 00:37:55
10,70 00:39:15
10,46 00:40:10
10,42 00:40:18
10,36 00:40:33
10,27 00:40:54
10,11 00:41:33
10,09 00:41:37
10,05 00:41:47
9,82 00:42:45
9,63 00:43:36
9,60 00:43:46
9,52 00:44:06
9,50 00:44:13
9,40 00:44:40
9,29 00:45:14
9,24 00:45:26
9,12 00:46:02
8,82 00:47:37
8,59 00:48:55
8,45 00:49:43
8,42 00:49:54
8,42 00:49:54
8,26 00:50:50
8,08 00:52:00
8,05 00:52:12
7,99 00:52:33
7,93 00:52:57
7,68 00:54:41
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1° CORRIDA DE ROSANA

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.
104
105
106

107

Numero

2370
2139
2304

2201

Nome
ALLYFER FERNANDO DAHROUGE
BRENDOW PEREIRA SILVA DA CRUZ

REGNES VINICIUS CELESTINO
PALHUZI

FRANS ROBERT LIMA MELO

Relatorio emitido em 30/07/2018 as 10:02:11

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe
M1625 22
M1625 23 VIDA CORRIDA
M3135 14 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL
DE ROSANA
M3135 15 PROJETO ATLETISMO
ROSANA

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:07:49
00:07:58
00:07:59

00:08:10

Vel.
7,68
7,53
7,51

7,34

Tempo
00:54:41
00:55:46
00:55:54

00:57:11
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